
F-1 PUBLIC
AILS PRICE LIST 2022-2023

Academic Year = ~10 Months   |   Semester = ~5 Months
Inclusions, exclusions, additional fees can be found at the end of the price list

STATE DISTRICT CITY ACADEMIC YEAR SEMESTER NOTES

Arizona Gilbert Public Schools Gilbert $US 25 750.00 $US 17 000.00

Mesa Public Schools Mesa $US 24 750.00 $US 17 000.00 $1750 transportation fee for academic year students and $875 for semester students 
is not included in the program price

Paradise Valley Unified School District Phoenix $US 26 750.00 Not offered

Scottsdale Unified School District Scottsdale $US 24 750.00 $US 16 250.00 $650 non-refundable administrative fee for academic year students and $325 non-
refundable administrative fee for semester students 

California Alameda Unified School District Alameda $US 38 750.00 Not offered $250 non-refundable I-20 processing fee included in program price

Antelope Valley School District Lancaster $US 32 500.00 $US 20 250.00

Birmingham Community Charter HS Van Nuys $US 30 500.00 $US 20 500.00

Chaffey Joint Union School District Ontario $US 33 000.00 $US 20 500.00

Chino Unified School District Chino $US 35 000.00 $US 22 000.00

Clovis Unified School District Fresno $US 30 750.00 Not offered

Desert Sands Unified School District La Quinta $US 29 500.00 $US 18 750.00

El Camino Real Charter High School Woodland Hills $US 33 000.00 $US 21 500.00

Las Virgenes Unified School District Calabasas $US 33 500.00 $US 20 500.00

Los Angeles Unified School District Los Angeles $US 40 750.00 $US 25 250.00 $350 non-refundable I-20 processing fee included in program price

Murrieta Valley Unified School District Murrieta $US 32 250.00 $US 20 250.00 $500 non-refundable international student application fee included in program price

Santa Barbara School District Santa Barbara $US 37 750.00 $US 23 500.00
San Luis Obispo School District San Luis Obispo $US 32 000.00 $US 20 500.00

Torrance Unified School District Torrance $US 34 000.00 $US 26 250.00
$250 non-refundable application fee prior to I-20 being issued, and $2250 
administrative fee plus $250 application fee after I-20 is issued all included in program 
price

Colorado Boulder Valley School District Denver $US 32 750.00 $US 20 500.00

Denver Public Schools Denver $US 27 750.00 $US 18 250.00

Connecticut Connecticut IB Academy East Hartford $US 42 250.00 Not offered

Florida Heritage High School Vieira $US 28 000.00 $US 18 000.00

International School of Broward Hollywood $US 28 000.00 Not offered

Indian River Charter High School Vero Beach $US 30 000.00 $US 19 500.00

$300 non-refundable I-20 processing fee included in program price.  $200 graduation 
fee is not included and will be invoiced separately for seniors only.  Golf program is 
not included and will be charged seperately. Pricing will vary depending on the type 
of program chosen.

Miami-Dade County Public Schools Miami $US 28 750.00 $US 18 500.00 $350 non-refundable processing fee.  Tuition is non-refundable once I-20 is 
issued.  

Orange County Public Schools Orlando $US 28 750.00 $US 18 750.00

Idaho Bonneville Joint School District Idaho Falls $US 23 500.00 $US 16 250.00

Illinois Chicago Public School Chicago $US 365 000.00 Not offered

Kansas Blue Valley School District Overland Park $US 27 000.00 $US 18 000.00 Additional school fees approximately $550 (resources fee, activity fee and bus fee) 
are not included and due on arrival.  A seperate invoice will be sent.

Maine Camdem Hills Regional High School Rockport $US 36 750.00 $US 22 500.00

Stearns High School Millinocket $US 28 750.00 $US 18 500.00
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Mount Blue High School Farmington $US 37 250.00 $US 22 750.00

Orono High School Orono $US 43 500.00 $US 25 750.00 Boarding school

Massachusetts Cambridge Ringe and Latin High School Cambridge $US 53 250.00 $US 30 750.00

Maynard High School Maynard $US 37 000.00 $US 24 000.00

Mount Everett Regional High School Sheffield $US 30 750.00 $US 19 500.00

Michigan Jenison High School Jenison $US 28 750.00 $US 19 250.00

Nevada Clark County School District Las Vegas $US 26 500.00 $US 17 000.00

New Jersey Central Regional High School Bayville $US 36 250.00 $US 23 000.00

Lacey Township High School Lanoka Harbor $US 40 250.00 $US 24 250.00

Shore Regional High School West Long Branch $US 38 750.00 $US 24 250.00

New York Fabius-Pompey High School Fabius $US 23 500.00 $US 15 250.00

Niskayuna High School Niskayuna $US 36 500.00 Not offered

Queensbury High School Queensbury $US 27 500.00 $US 17 750.00

Red Creek High School Red Creek $US 23 500.00 $US 15 750.00

Warwick Valley High School Warwick $US 30 750.00 Not offered
North Carolina Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools Charlotte $US 29 250.00 $US 19 000.00

Pennsylvania Beaver Area High School Beaver $US 28 750.00 $US 18 500.00
Downington School District Downington $US 30 250.00 Not offered

Union High School Rimersburg $US 33 750.00 $US 20 750.00

Utah Davis School District Farmington $US 27 750.00 Not offered $50 non refundable processing fee plus $200 registration fees due on arrival all 
included in program price
$100 non refundable application fee included in program price
$100 non refundable application fee included in program price 

Freedom Preparatory Academy Provo $US 26 250.00 $US 17 250.00

Provo City School District Provo $US 25 750.00 $US 17 500.00

Vermont Montpelier High School  Montpelier $US 35 750.00 $US 22 750.00

Virginia Chesterfield School District Chesterfield $US 29 750.00 Not offered

Virginia Beach Public Schools Virginia Beach $US 33 750.00 Not offered

Washington Seattle Public Schools Seattle $US 32 250.00 $US 20 250.00

Tacoma Public Schools Tacoma $US 27 500.00 $US 18 250.00 $700 non-refundable  international student fee is included in the program price.

Wisconsin Green Bay Area Public School District Green Bay $US 26 250.00 $US 17 250.00

PRICES INCLUDE: PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE:

✓ School Tuition ❌ Health Insurance

✓ Homestay Fees ❌ SEVIS Fees

✓ Program Supervision ❌ Spending Money

✓ Airport Transfers ❌ Airfare

✓ 24/7 Emergency Hotline

POTENTIAL ADDITIONAL FEES

Airport Pickup Fee $US 250 Charged if a student arrives into a different airport from the one
listed on the placement information sheet ($125 each way).

Convalidation Fee $US 350 Charged by an outside service if you request the convalidation process for the student.

Change in Host Family $US 500 Charged if a student or agent requests to change host families without reasonable cause.

Program Extension $US 1 500 Charged if a student requests to extend a semester program to a full year program.

Program Transfer $US 500 Charged if the student requests a new district after having already received the I-20
form. This $500 is in addition to the differences in price between districts.

Single Room Fee $US 4 000 Charged when a student requests a private bedroom.

Single Placement $US 6 000 Charged when student requests placement with no additional exchange
students.

�2



CANCELATION FEES

If a student cancels participation after submitting an application and before a placement has been secured, a $750 cancellation fee is charged.

If a student cancels participation after a placement has been secured, a $1000 cancellation fee plus sevis and all non-refundable school fees are due.

If a student cancels participation after submitting the application, but prior to arrival and tuition has been paid to the district,  tuition refunds will be made according to the district’s refund policy. A $1000 cancellation fee plus sevis and all non-refundable school fees will be due. 

If a student terminates his/her attendance after arrival, refunds will be made according to the public school district’s refund policy.

Tuition fees are obtained out of season and are therefore subject to change. 

If tuition fees change over the course of the next year, the price list will be updated to reflect the change and a notification will be sent.

INSURANCE FEES

Insurance Prices for 21/22 season. Insurance pricing for 22/23 has not been confirmed by our provider yet, but we anticipate a slight increase from last year’s fee. As soon as we have the prices, we 
will announce it immediately. We expect to confirm them in January 2022.

AYP 12 AYP 10 AYP 5

CISI Ultimate. Plan 2021-2022 $US 850.00 $US 735.00 $US 435.00

CISI Exclusive Plan 2021-2022 $US 1 050.00 $US 860.00 $US 495.00

Phone: 973-655-0185   |   Fax: 973-695-4441   |   www.student-management.com   |   f1public@student-management.com
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F-1 PUBLIC
AILS PRICE LIST 2022-2023

STATE DISTRICT CITY SHORT TERM PRICE NOTES

California Birmingham Charter Van Nuys $US 13 950.00 12 weeks starting in Aug, Jan
Florida Indian River Vero Beach $US 12 950.00 12 weeks starting in Aug, Jan
Idaho Hillcrest High School Idaho Falls $US 10 950.00 12-13 weeks, starting in Aug, Nov, March

Bonneville High School Idaho Falls $US 10 950.00 12-13 weeks starting in Aug, Nov, March 
Maine Stearns High School Millinocket $US 11 950.00 12 weeks starting in Sept, Nov, Jan, March

Mt. Blue High School Farmington $US 13 950.00 12 weeks starting in Aug, Jan
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